
Information

Description:EMN2/ Liq Co2 Gas
Bid invitation number:6300032598
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 20.05.2020 18:00:00
Opening date: 20.05.2020 18:00:00
Created On: 15.05.2020 05:03:25

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. GST Number should be indicated with GST percentage applicable.
2. HSN Code (8 digit) should be indicated.
3. Taxes payable extra subject to submission of valid document.
4. Basic price & Taxes to be indicated separately.
5. Our Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.#
6. Our Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.
7. Validity of the offer should be kept for 90 days.

NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hmnp@beml.co.in      &         ii) emh@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:EMN2/ Liq Co2 Gas
Bid invitation number:6300032598
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C600405001 LIQUID CARBON
DI-OXIDE GAS

 00:00:00 398,000.000 
KG

Item long text:
LIQUID CARBON DI OXIDE TO BE SUPPLIED IN YOUR BULK TANKERS AND TO BE
DECANTED INTO OUR STORAGE TANK AT OUR WORKS, BEML, KGF.  PURITY OF C02
SHOULD BE MINIMUM 99.90%.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


